
Jakarta International
Velodrome

FRI 31 AUG 2018

Cycling Track

Women's Sprint

Quarterfinals

Results

Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name NOC 1st

Race
2nd

Race
Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.350

63.436

11.441

62.932

1 38 LEE Wai Sze HKG Winner Winner

2 103 OHTA Riyu JPN +0.183 +0.175

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.524

62.478

11.136

64.655

1 135 LEE Hyejin KOR Winner Winner

2 58 PUTRI Crismonita Dwi INA +0.084 +0.084

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.776

61.141

11.887

60.570

1 21 ZHONG Tianshi CHN Winner Winner

2 22 LIN Junhong CHN +0.092 +0.118

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.529

62.451

11.499

62.614

11.653

61.787

1 141 CHO Sunyoung KOR Winner +0.037 Winner

2 39 LEE Hoi Yan Jessica HKG +0.123 Winner +0.042

Qualification Rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Report Created  FRI 31 AUG 2018 10:06CTRWSPRINT------------QFNL--------_73E4 1.0 Page 1/1




