



FRI 31 AUG 2018







Results

Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	NOC	1st Race	2nd Race	Decider
				=			
				200m Time:	11.350	11.441	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	63.436	62.932	
	1	38	LEE Wai Sze	HKG	Winner	Winner	
	2	103	OHTA Riyu	JPN	+0.183	+0.175	
				200m Time:	11.524	11.136	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	62.478	64.655	
	1	135	LEE Hyejin	KOR	Winner	Winner	
	2	58	PUTRI Crismonita Dwi	INA	+0.084	+0.084	
				200m Time:	11.776	11.887	
Heat 3				Average Speed km/h:	61.141	60.570	
	1	21	ZHONG Tianshi	CHN	Winner	Winner	
	2	22	LIN Junhong	CHN	+0.092	+0.118	
				200m Time:	11.529	11.499	11.653
Heat 4				Average Speed km/h:	62.451	62.614	61.787
	1	141	CHO Sunyoung	KOR	Winner	+0.037	Winner
	2	39	LEE Hoi Yan Jessica	HKG	+0.123	Winner	+0.042

Qualification Rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.



